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Men / 41 / 6-7
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucas Brandt404
Desert

9.700 9.000 9.30010.300 10.5008.300 57.100
2T 1 1T 3 3 1 1 

1 

Oliver Elrod407
Desert

10.100 8.300 9.50010.300 9.7008.900 56.800
1 3 1T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Arly Light623
GFI-SV

9.700 8.600 9.4009.600 9.4008.000 54.700
2T 2 4 2 4 3 3 

3 

Lucas Geller403
Desert

9.300 7.600 8.2009.800 8.4008.600 51.900
4 4 3 4 2 4 4 

4 
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Men / 41 / 8+
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Melcher793
Gymcats

10.100 10.600 9.20010.200 10.6009.400 60.100
3T 1 3T 4T 2T 1T 1 

1 

Thomas Watanabe790
Gymcats

10.600 10.400 9.20010.200 10.2009.400 60.000
1 2 3T 4T 2T 5T 2 

2 

Noah Hjorth792
Gymcats

10.100 10.300 9.30010.200 10.3009.200 59.400
3T 3 3T 2T 4 3T 3 

3 

Allen Edward Gallego795
Gymcats

10.100 10.200 9.1009.900 10.3009.500 59.100
3T 4 8T 6T 1 3T 4 

4 

Neiko English414
Desert

10.300 10.100 9.10010.100 9.8008.800 58.200
2 5 6 6T 7 7 5 

5 

Bennett Summers794
Gymcats

10.000 9.700 9.00010.000 10.2009.100 58.000
6T 6 7 10T 5 5T 6 

6 

Caleb Deboodt413
Desert

10.000 8.900 9.40010.400 9.3008.900 56.900
6T 10 1 1 6 12 7 

7 

Liam Ross624
GFI-SV

9.900 8.000 9.00010.300 10.6007.400 55.200
8 15 2 10T 15 1T 8 

8 

Nico Light625
GFI-SV

9.000 8.800 9.3009.700 9.5008.600 54.900
11T 11T 10T 2T 8 10T 9 

9 

Donnovan Porter409
Desert

9.000 9.200 9.1009.900 9.0008.500 54.700
11T 8 8T 6T 9T 14 10 

10 

Isaac Flowers1537
Scherbo's

8.900 9.000 8.6009.700 9.7008.500 54.400
13T 9 10T 13T 9T 8 11 

11 

Asher Lax405
Desert

9.600 9.300 8.6009.000 9.5008.200 54.200
9 7 14 13T 12 10T 12 

12 

Benjamin Steiner410
Desert

8.900 8.800 9.1008.700 9.1008.400 53.000
13T 11T 15 6T 11 13 13 

13 

Jake Bohannon406
Desert

9.300 8.300 8.1009.100 9.6008.000 52.400
10 13 13 15 13 9 14 

14 

Mikey Riggins53
Agility

8.000 8.100 8.8009.300 8.0007.700 49.900
15 14 12 12 14 15 15 

15 
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Men / 41 / All Ages
Session: 8H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymcats * 179.900 30.800 31.300 30.600 27.700 28.300 31.200
2T1 1 2 1 1

2 Desert * 174.800 30.400 28.600 31.000 28.200 26.600 30.000
12 2 1 2 2

3 GFI-SV * 164.800 28.600 25.400 29.600 27.700 24.000 29.500
2T3 3 3 3 3
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